Si
m
ila
r t
o
th
e
ill

Features of the trak | bloc chargers:
	 Regulated chargers operating at high frequency
	 Precise charging of the battery through microprocessor control
	 Optimal assignment of charging currents to battery capacity
	 Energy-saving charging (high degree of efficiency)
	� Fully-automatic start, charging sequence, and fullyautomatic
disconnection
	 LEDs show the state of charge, charging progress and events
	� Diagnostic checks during charging, and automatic switching off
in the event of malfunction
	 Robust casing with wall mounting option
	 Optional immobiliser
	 Optional external state of charge display
	 Capable of on-board installation
Voltage [V] trak | bloc battery chargers trak | bloc charging time ca. 10 h
12 V 12 V (1x) 12 TB    50-115 E230G12/15B-F11TBL-B8
12 V 12 V (1x) 12 TB 130-170 E230G12/25B-F11TBL-C8
24 V 24 V (2x) 12 TB    50-70 E230G24/12B-F11TBL-B8
24 V 24 V (2x) 12 TB    80-170 E230G24/25B-F11TBL-C8
36 V 36 V (3x) 12 TB    50-170 E230G36/25B-F11TBL-G
48 V 48 V (4x) 12 TB    50-115 E230G48/18B-F11TBL-G
48 V 48 V (4x) 12 TB 130-115 E230G48/30B-F11TBL-N
All units designed for mains operation at 207-253 V AC and 50/60 Hz.
Automatic compensation for mains power fluctuations ± 10 %.
Special voltages (110 V 1~) on request.
 S